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Office of the
Privacy Commissioner
of Canada
Commissariat
à la protection de
la vie privée du Canada
 
Special Call for Proposals:
OPC Pathways to Privacy Research Symposium
Competition
 
Contributions Program2013-14 
Project Expenditures Report – Schedule C
Duration of Project 
Period Covered by this Report
 Total Project Cost
  Allowable Expenditures
Total Project Funding as per Contribution Agreement
Actual Expenditures to Date
   
   Salaries and benefits

   Travel expenses
   Telecommunications
   Contractual services
   Materials and supplies
     Rentals (includes equipment and meeting rooms)
     Other (specify)
   Total Allowable Expenditures
Privacy Act Complaint Form
Office of the Privacy Commissioner of Canada
Normal.dotm
Monique Fanjoy
2
Microsoft Office Word
8/26/2010 2:50:00 PM
6/29/2012 9:21:00 AM
6/29/2012 9:21:00 AM
0
3
604
3157
4
OPC
721762
188
75
3739
6/29/2012 9:21:00 AM
 OPC Funding Details
  Funding Advances (if applicable) 	
Advances received previously
Current Period advances being claimed
Outstanding advances
        Allowable Expenditures
A   Total OPC funding being provided (as per Schedule "B")
B  Expenditures claimed previously
C  Current period expenditures being claimed
D  Total expenditures claimed to date (B+C)
   
   Salaries and benefits

   Travel expenses
   Telecommunications
   Contractual services
   Materials and supplies
   Rentals (includes equipment and meeting
   rooms)
     Other (specify)
   Total Allowable Expenditures
Recipient certification of
allowable expenditures
Date
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